25th Annual RPM Conference

October 18-20, 2018

Thursday, October 18

Friday, October 19

Saturday, October 20

TIME

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

KEY:

WASHINGTON

Seminar Room

Kick Off Luncheon

KRUPA

Seminar Room

(Ticket Required)

Here and There on the Rock Island

*Draft Subject to Change

GOODMAN

Seminar Room

ARMSTRONG

Seminar Room

ARCADIA
Tiered Classroom

COLTRANE ROOM

MORTON
Hands-On Room

Philip Weibler

en Transcon Mail & Exp
® David Lambert

o Freight Car Fleet
N oAl Kempf, Jr.

50s Frozen Food
Charles Hostetler
Proto Track Design
Dale Muir

Weathering Trans Era
Tony Th

~
~

CGW MiniKit Build
George Toman

-
~

Banquet Dinner

(Ticket Required)

Center for Railroad Photography and Art

Bon French, Chairman

< Building TT&TO Crew
Lowell Smith

Main Hall and Arcadia

Banquet Cushion

_H

o |AAR/ARA Std Boxcars
Bill Welch

Steam Loco Parts

o
Frank Peacock

< Building TT&TO Crew
Lowell Smith

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Tyrone Johnsen
Modeling a Museum
Lunch Break

Lunch Break Lunch Break

Shipping Milk
Dave Leider

50s Frozen Food
~ | charles Hostetler

«~ Passenger Terminal
Bob Chapman

Bucyrus-Erie
Keith Kohlmann ”

«n Realistic Operations
o Tony Koester

Ritzman Collection
Jim Singer

Arrowhead Models
Blaine Hadfield

Friends of the Freight Car Dinner

Past, Present, and Future of Resin Freight Car Models

Soo Line Passenger
Marshall Skibbe

CGW MiniKit Build
George Toman

(Ticket Required) Main Hall and Arcadia

Steve Hile (Moderator); Ted Culotta, author/publisher/manufacturer; Aaron Gjermundson, builder/caster;
Pierre Oliver, commercial builder/manufacturer; Bill Welch, author/builder/pattern maker

Proto Track Design
Dale Muir

Soundtraxx
George Bogatiuk

Lunch Break

Building 6-3 HvyWt
John Greene

Sign Up Req'd ($15)

o Freight Car Fleet
oAl Kempf, Jr.

Rooms Open Late (Impromptu Slide Shows) |

_N

Shipping Milk
Dave Leider

~

Steam Loco Parts
Frank Peacock

i Soo Line Passenger

54 oM
Marshall Skibbe

Lunch Break

Ritzman Collection
Jim Singer

Lunch Break

«~ Passenger Terminal
Bob Chapman

I Lunch Break I Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Weathering Trans Era

N
Tony Thompson

o |Bucyrus-Erie
Keith Kohlmann

e Transcon Mail & Exp
David Lambert

o |AAR/ARA Std Boxcars
" |Bill welch

Lol
o0

Tyrone Johnsen
Modeling a Museum

o |NY Rail Marine Ops
™ | Mike Boland

~ Soundtraxx
b George Bogatiuk

Lunch Break

n Realistic Operat

o Tony Koester

0 Freight Car Fleet
Al Kempf, Jr.

524 St. Charles Place
Lombard, IL 60148

Lombard Hobbies RPM After Party

(Bring your badge for after-hours admittance)

www.lombardhobby.com
(630) 620-1084
15 miles, 20 minutes away

Passenger

Prototype RR Ops

. Modeling Extra Fare Meals

& TT&TO

& Industries

Bl .



http://www.lombardhobby.com/

