October 18-20, 2018

Thursday, October 18	TIME	WASHINGTON Seminar Room	KRUPA Seminar Room	GOODMAN Seminar Room	ARMSTRONG Seminar Room	ARCADIA Tiered Classroom	MORTON Hands-On Room
	11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM	Kick Off Luncheon Here and There on the Philip Weibler	(Ticket Required) Rock Island	COLTRANE ROOM			
	12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Low Vision Pt 2 Jeremy Dummler	Transcon Mail & Exp David Lambert	CNW Alco Line Dennis Eggert	50s Frozen Food Charles Hostetler	Freight Car Fleet Al Kempf, Jr.	
	2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Poultry Shipment Kristin Dummler	Zero in on Zearing Clark Propst	TOFC Act 1: Flats Jim Panza	Proto Track Design Dale Muir	70s/80s Tank Cars Kevin Kayser	
	4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	CRIP Decorah Branch Steve Hile	Weathering Trans Era Tony Thompson	TOFC Act 2: Trailers Mont Switzer	Twin Ports Layout Dan Holbrook	CGW MiniKit Build George Toman	
	5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Banquet Dinner (Ticket Required) Main Hall and Arcadia Center for Railroad Photography and Art Bon French, Chairman					
	7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM	Building TT&TO Crew Lowell Smith	21c Steam Layout Bernie Kempinski	ന Real Sky Craig Wilson	Major Industries Hunter Hughson	Banquet Cushion	
	8:30 PM 9:00 PM						
Friday, October 19							
	9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM	NYC Steel IV: Flat Cars Roger Hinman	AAR/ARA Std Boxcars Bill Welch	Steam Loco Parts Frank Peacock	Family Resemblence Ken Hojnacki	Soldering Skills Dick Harley	
	10:30 AM	Building TT&TO Crew	Zero in on Zearing Clark Propst	Freight Car Weathering	Tyrone Johnsen	CB&Q XM-32 Boxcars	Soundtraxx
	11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM	Lowell Smith Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Chris Vanko Lunch Break	Modeling a Museum Lunch Break	Hamsmith&Rethwisch Lunch Break	George Bogatiuk Lunch Break
	1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Pre-Depression RR'ing Eric Hansmann	Shipping Milk Dave Leider	CNW Alco Line Dennis Eggert	50s Frozen Food Charles Hostetler	Passenger Terminal Bob Chapman	Building 6-3 HvyWt John Greene
	2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Bucyrus-Erie Keith Kohlmann	Ritzman Collection Jim Singer	TOFC Act 1: Flats Jim Panza	Soo Line Passenger Marshall Skibbe	CGW MiniKit Build George Toman	Sign Up Req'd (\$15)
	4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	Realistic Operations Tony Koester	Arrowhead Models Blaine Hadfield	TOFC Act 2: Trailers Mont Switzer	NY Rail Marine Ops Mike Boland	21c Steam Layout Bernie Kempinski	
	5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Friends of the Freight Car Dinner (Ticket Required) Main Hall and Arcadia Past, Present, and Future of Resin Freight Car Models Steve Hile (Moderator); Ted Culotta, author/publisher/manufacturer; Aaron Gjermundson, builder/caster; Pierre Oliver, commercial builder/manufacturer; Bill Welch, author/builder/pattern maker					
	8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM	Proto Track Design Dale Muir	Poultry Shipment Kristin Dummler	Freight Car Fleet Al Kempf, Jr.	o Rooms Open Late (Im	promptu Slide Shows)	
Saturday, October 20	3.00 FIVI						
	9:00 AM 9:30 AM	NYC Steel IV: Flat Cars Roger Hinman	Shipping Milk Dave Leider	Steam Loco Parts Frank Peacock	Soo Line Passenger Marshall Skibbe	Soldering Skills Dick Harley	
	10:00 AM 10:30 AM	Pre-Depression RR'ing	Ritzman Collection	mathering	Twin Ports Layout	Passenger Terminal	Soundtraxx
	11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM	Eric Hansmann Lunch Break	Jim Singer Lunch Break	Chris Vanko Lunch Break	Dan Holbrook Lunch Break	Bob Chapman Lunch Break	George Bogatiuk Lunch Break
	12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	CRIP Decorah Branch Steve Hile	Weathering Trans Era Tony Thompson	Bucyrus-Erie Keith Kohlmann	Transcon Mail & Exp David Lambert	CB&Q XM-32 Boxcars Hamsmith&Rethwisch	
	2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Low Vision Pt 2 Jeremy Dummler	AAR/ARA Std Boxcars Bill Welch	70s/80s Tank Cars Kevin Kayser	Family Resemblence Ken Hojnacki	Realistic Operations Tony Koester	
	4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	Tyrone Johnsen Modeling a Museum	NY Rail Marine Ops Mike Boland	n Real Sky Craig Wilson	Major Industries Hunter Hughson	Freight Car Fleet Al Kempf, Jr.	
	5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM	Lombard Hobbies RPM After Party 524 St. Charles Place www.lombardhobby.com Lombard, IL 60148 (630) 620-1084 (Bring your badge for after-hours admittance) 15 miles, 20 minutes away					
	KEY:	Layouts	Tips and Techniques	Freight Car Research	Modeling	Extra Fare Meals	
		Passenger	Prototype RR Ops & Industries	Other	Layout Ops & TT&TO	Room Open	